Einduitslag vrouwen Heidekamprun 2016

Plaats Startnummer Naam
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601 Renee Vranken

626 Shelley van der Ven
649 Lotte Haagmans

621 Marina Smeets

605 Denise Vorsteveld

614 Tessa Arnoldussen

604 Uschi Frenken

633 Nadine Icario-Eyssen
617 Joyce Janssen

619 Verona Janssen

663 Britt Kerkhofs

665 Mila de Win

609 Belinda Marchal

659 Debbie Groenstijn van Leeuwen
655 Marjolein Dautzenberg

Woonplaats
Stein
Heerlen
Nuth
Geleen
Helmond
Oirsbeek
Stein

Puth
Brunssum
Geleen
Landgraaf
Stein

As (B)
Elsloo
Landgraaf

Tijd

0:17:49
0:21:02
0:22:01
0:22:19
0:23:07
0:25:26
0:26:01
0:26:24
0:27:21
0:28:12
0:29:10
0:29:12
0:30:59
0:31:13
0:31:14






